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Intake & Outcome Statistics
(10/1/2023 - 12/31/2023)
Pivoted by Intake & Outcome

LIVE INTAKE
Stray/At Large
Relinquished by Owner
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Transferred in from Agency (In State)

Transferred in from Agency (Out of
State)

Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)
Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)
Returns (Other Intakes)

Total Live Intake
[B+C+D+E+F]

OUTCOMES
Adoption
Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field
Other Live Outcomes

Subtotal: Live Outcomes
[H+1+J+K+L]

Died in Care

Lostin Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Subtotal: Other Outcomes
[N+O+P+Q]

Total Outcomes
[M+R]

Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate:
Canine Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate

Feline Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate

Formula:
M/ (S subtract Q)
1,813 /(2,197 subtract 21 ) = 83.32%

Feline

1,292
64

2

0

0

17

0

13
1,388

768
14
29

513

1,324

48

210

269

1,593

83.22%

Canine

443
68

576

274
120

96
19
115

604

83.59%

Total

1,735
132
8

0

0

66

1

22
1,964

1,042
134
124
513

1,813

48

306
21
384

2,197

83.32%
83.59%

83.22%

Month to Month Comparison
Oct. 2023 Nov. 2023 Dec. 2023

718 542 475
35 38 59

5 1 2

0 0 0

0 0 0

26 27 13

0 1 0

7 11 4

791 620 553
367 367 308
54 37 43

40 22 62
214 147 152

0 0 0

675 573 565
29 14 5

0 1 8

109 112 85

9 7 5

147 134 103
822 707 668
83.03%  81.86%  85.22%
86.92% 80.98% 82.21%
81.64% 82.12% 86.59%

1/2/2024 9:20:28 AM



Live Release vs Other Qutcome (Month to Month Comparison) Percentage
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Total Outcomes

Total Outcome

Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Total
10/1/2023 - 12/31/2023

—=— Live Release Rate = Other Outcome Rate

800-
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2004 138 127
[ B - S
—
[} 98
Oct. 2023 Nov. 2023 Dec. 2023
Axis Title

Feline Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Percentage
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Total Owutcomes

Tatal

Canine Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Percentage
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Species

Feline

Canine

Intake Statistics Pivoted by Species

B
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(10/1/2023 - 12/31/2023)

Name

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Transferred in from Agency (In State)
Transferred in from Agency (Out of State)
Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)
Returns (Other Intakes)

Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)

Feline Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Transferred in from Agency (Out of State)
Transferred in from Agency (In State)
Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)
Returns (Other Intakes)

Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)
Canine Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Transferred in from Agency (In State)
Transferred in from Agency (Out of State)
Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)
Returns (Other Intakes)

Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)

Total Live Intake

Total

1,292
64

2

0

0

17

13

1,388
443
68

576
1,735
132

66
22

1,964

553
1

o b~ 00O O O O W

578
165
22

213
718
35

791

1/2/2024 9:20:28 AM

410
15

O N oo O o

440
132
23

180
542
38

27
11

620

Month to Month Comparison

Oct. 2023 Nov. 2023 Dec. 2023

329
36

o O N

370
146
23

183
475
59

553



Total

Total

Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
100112023 - 1213172023

= Intake
800 - -
791 —
620
600 - e
|
553
400 5
200+
] . . r
Dct. 2023 Maov. 2023 Dec. 2023
Intake Date
Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
10/1/2023 - 1213112023 by Species
= Canine Feline
600 -
578
440
400 S
370
213
200 4 — 183
180
0 . . .
Dct. 2023 Mov. 2023 Dec. 2023
Intake Date

1/2/2024 9:20:28 AM

Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
100172023 - 1213172023 by Intake Type
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Intake Date
Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
10172023 - 12/131/2023 by Intake Type
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Species

Canine

Feline

Outcome Statistics Pivoted by Species
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(10/1/2023 - 12/31/2023
Name

Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes
Subtotal: Live Outcomes
Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Subtotal: Other Outcomes
Canine Total Outcome
Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes
Subtotal: Live Outcomes
Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Subtotal: Other Outcomes
Feline Total Outcome
Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes

Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Total Outcome

Total

274
120
95

115
604
768
14
29
513

1,324
48

210

269
1,593
1,042

134

124

513

48

306

21
2,197

Month to Month Comparison

Oct. 2023  Nov. 2023 Dec. 2023

100 79 95
48 34 38
38 19 38
0 0 0

0 0 0
186 132 171
0 0 0

0 0 0
28 31 37
9 6 4
37 37 41
223 169 212
267 288 213
6 3 5

2 3 24
214 147 152
0 0 0
489 441 394
29 14 5
0 1 8
81 81 48
0 1 1
110 97 62
599 538 456
367 367 308
54 37 43
40 22 62
214 147 152
0 0 0
29 14 5
0 1 8
109 112 85
9 7 5
822 707 668

1/2/2024 9:20:28 AM



Total

Total

Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
100112023 - 1213172023

= Dutcome

1000+
B22
800+ e 707
600 _EEB
400+
200+
0 . . .
Oct. 2023 Mov. 2023 Dec. 2023
Dutcome Date
Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
100172023 - 1213112023 by Species
—=— (Canine Feline
600 S
599 338
400 - 456
223 212
200 — -
S —
169
0 . . .
Cct. 2023 Mov. 2023 Dec. 2023

Dutcome Date

1/2/2024 9:20:28 AM

Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
100112023 - 1213172023 by Intake Type
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Oct. 2023
Nov. 2023
Dec. 2023

10/1/2023 -
12/31/2023

TOTAL

Live Live Release
Release (%)

675 83.03%

573 81.86%

565 85.22%

2197 83.32%

Formula:
M/ (S subtract Q)

Change
(%)

NaN

-1.17%
3.36%

1,813 /(2,197 subtract 21 ) = 83.32%

Live Release

Canine
Live Release
(%)
186 86.92%
132 80.98%
171 82.21%

1/2/2024 9:20:28 AM

Change Live Release
(%)
NaN 489
-5.93% 441
1.23% 394

Feline

Live Release
(%)

81.64%

82.12%
86.59%

Change
(%)

NaN

0.49%
4.47%
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